  Standalone Linear Li-Ion Battery Charger
         with Thermal Regulation and Battery Thermal Protection
China Resources Powtech (Shanghai) Limited                WWW.CRPOWTECH.COM                                 Page 1
PT6103_DS Rev EN_1.0
PT6103
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The PT6103 is a highly integrated Li-ion battery linear
charging management device targeted at space limited

 Digital Cameras
 Charging Docks and Cradles
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGE TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING PART
NUMBER
TRANSFER
MEDIA MARKING
SOT23-6 -40℃ to 85℃ PT6103E23F Tape & Reel 6103
ESOP8 -40℃ to 85℃ PT6103ESOH Tape & Reel PT6103
  xxxxxX
DFN6 -40℃ to 85℃ PT6103EDFF Tape & Reel 6103
DFN8 -40℃ to 85℃ PT6103EDFH Tape & Reel PT6103
xxxxxX
  Standalone Linear Li-Ion Battery Charger
         with Thermal Regulation and Battery Thermal Protection
China Resources Powtech (Shanghai) Limited                WWW.CRPOWTECH.COM                                 Page 2